
torilz [irtus

Phone: 0411 234 301 

Address: PO BOX 501 

ORMEAU Qld 4208, Australia 

ABN: 87138340413

Website: www.loritzcircus.com 

Admin: natasha.loritzcircus@gmail.com

9th March 2017,

Attention Natalie Lawrie - Penrith City Council

Thank you for taking the time out to acknowledge the below information. As advised we would like to show in St 

Mary’s during 29th June -16th July, arriving 26th June and departing 17th July.

Showtime’s and dates are listed below;

Monday 26th June Bump In

Tuesday 27th June Bump In

Wednesday 28th June Bump In

Thursday 29th June Opening Night 7:00pm - 09:30pm

Friday 30th June 1 performance 7:00pm - 09:30pm

Saturday 1’t July 2 performances 3:00pm - 5:30pm 7:00pm - 09:30pm

Sunday 2nd July 2 performances 11:00am - 1:30pm 4:00pm - 6:30pm

Monday 3rd July Day Off

Tuesday 4th July Day Off

Wednesday 5th July 2 performances 11:00am - 1:30pm 7:00pm - 09:30pm

Thursday 6th July 1 performance 11:00am - 1:30pm

Friday 7th July 2 performances 3:00pm - 5:30pm 7:00pm - 09:30pm

Saturday 8th July 2 performances 3:00pm - 5:30pm 7:00pm - 09:30pm

Sunday 9th July 2 performances 11:00am - 1:30pm 4:00pm - 6:30pm

Monday 10th July Bump Out

Tuesday 11th July Day Off

Wednesday 12th July 2 performances 11:00am - 1:30pm 7:00pm - 09:30pm

Thursday 13th July 1 performance 11:00am - 1:30pm

Friday 14th July 2 performances 3:00pm - 5:30pm 7:00pm - 09:30pm

Saturday 15th July 2 performances 3:00pm - 5:30pm 7:00pm - 09:30pm

Sunday 16th July 1 performance 11:00am - 1:30pm Bump Out

Monday 17th July Bump Out

Times are subject to change further to dates.

A bit about the production... 
The Great Loritz Circus began in 2010, with our successful ilOut of Africa" production. We continued to keep the 

Loritz Circus standard high and over the past 2 years we have had an all International artist base performing and 

travelling with us. Our new production will feature Wheel of death, Globe of Death, clowns, juggling, Aerial acts and 

much more.
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The area the tent and caravans take up is minimal to the much larger circuses here in Australia. Our entire outfit 

consists of 15 caravans, 3 semis, trucks and cars. To minimise the impact on the ground, we generally place caravans 

in line around the tent and minimise driving on site also.

We have 9 Miniature Ponies and 1 Welsh Pony, who all travel with Loritz Circus.

Requests if possible:

. Power; if power is available onsite we would prefer to organise the use of town power, alternatively we do 

have our own 90KVA Silent Generator which we could use. 

. Water; if there was any access to water around the site, alternatively we could use a standpipe through local 

council 

. Car Parking; if there is car parking available on site for patrons to use? 

. Space; We would require approximately 90m x lOO, to ensure we have ample space

You can correspond with any other councils we have previously shown at; they will inform you of the tidy manner 

we have left the grounds and the conduct of the business once we are in town.

We pride ourselves on being a tidy and professional circus. We work with council and site owners, not against them. 

If you require any further information, please contact me via email and III happily send through any information you 

need.

Regards,

Natasha Schulz

Administration Assistant - Loritz Circus 2017
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